VVYVVVVVVYYY

vy

vy

16 March 2021 Goshen Common Council

6:03:26 PM
6:05:53 PM
6:06:19 PM
6:08:23 PM
6:10:12 PM
6:18:53 PM
6:33:40 PM
6:57:22 PM

7:17:39 PM
7:24:19 PM

7:43:05 PM
7:53:23 PM

Start Recording

Minutes of March 2, 2021

Approval of Agenda

Privilege of the Floor

Elected Official Reports

Summary of 2020 Annual Financial Report
Plastic Concerns in Goshen Waterways

Resolution 2021-10 Authorization to Apply for Certification of the
Goshen Arts & Culture District

Council discussion on Resolution 2021-10

Resolution 2021-11 Concerning the Purchase of a Compact
Wheel Loader

Public comments on Resolution 2021-11
Stop Recording

Instructions:

1. Download this file

2. Open with PDF reader

3. Click any green "Play" button

4. If security settings prompt, select
"trust" file





	button0: 
	button1: 
	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 
	button7: 
	button8: 
	button9: 
	button10: 
	button11: 
	button12: 
	button13: 


