Instructions:

 Download this file
Open with PDF reader
Click any green "Play" button
If security settings prompt, select "trust" file

16 March 2021 Goshen Common Council

6:03:26 PM	Start Recording
6:05:53 PM	Minutes of March 2, 2021
6:06:19 PM	Approval of Agenda
6:08:23 PM	Privilege of the Floor
6:10:12 PM	Elected Official Reports
6:18:53 PM	Summary of 2020 Annual Financial Report
6:33:40 PM	Plastic Concerns in Goshen Waterways
6:57:22 PM	Resolution 2021-10 Authorization to Apply for Certification of the Goshen Arts & Culture District
7:17:39 PM	Council discussion on Resolution 2021-10
7:24:19 PM	Resolution 2021-11 Concerning the Purchase of a Compact

- Wheel Loader
- 7:43:05 PM Public comments on Resolution 2021-11
- 7:53:23 PM Stop Recording